Heilwasser-Becken I.
Heilwasser-Becken I1.
Uberdachtes Heilbecken
Uberdachtes Schwimmbecken
Schwimmbecken im Aussenbereic
Erlebnisbecken im Aussenbereich
Kinderbecken im Aussenbereich
Uberdachtes Lehrbecken

Jacuzzi:

36-38 °C
33-35°C
35-38 °C
25-28 °C
(22-25 °C)
(25-28 °C
(27-30 °C)
28-32°C
33-35°C




